Package Part Impedance (ohms) DC Resistance Rated Current
Size Number at 100MHz (±25%) (ohms) maximum (mA) maximum
BMB-1J-0030L-N2 30 0.05 750
BMB-1J-0060L-N2 60 0.10 650
BMB-1J-0120L-N2 120 0.15 550
0603 BMB-1J-0300L-N2 300
0.25 500
BMB-1J-0330L-N8 330
BMB-1J-0470L-N2 470 0.30 450
BMB-1J-0600L-N2 600 0.35 350
BMB-1J-1000L-N2 1000 0.40 300
BMB-2A-0030L-N2 30
0.05
1000
BMB-2A-0060L-N2 60 850
BMB-2A-0120L-N2 120 0.10 700
0805
BMB-2A-0300L-N2 300 0.15 600
BMB-2A-0470L-N2 470 0.20 500
BMB-2A-0600L-N2 600 0.25 400
BMB-2A-1000L-N2 1000 0.30
350
BMB-2A-1500L-N2 1500 0.35
Multilayer Ferrite Beads
Type BMB-L Series
Type BMB-L Series
The L series exhibits a low DC